
Sprint Classic BOHINJ SUBSTITUTION - Womens

Jury:

TD: Urban Simcic

Referee:

Chief of Race: Jure Sodja
Chief of Course: Adrian Pery

Start Referee: Steve Standen
Chief of Judges: Iain Saker

Course name: Kreuzboden-Ubungshang

Start: 1102

Finish: 992

Homologation: 4435/113/95

Vertical drop: 110

Course setter: NOR - Eivind Modalsli

Start 1st run: 10:00 Start 2nd run: 12:45

Forerunners: Maurice Newport

No. of gates: 22 (15)

Course

1st Run:

Birgit Ratz

m

m

m

FINAL RESULTS

Weather: OVC Snow: -2 Temp - Start: -4 Temp - Finish: -3

Course setter: GBR - Adrian Pery

Forerunners:

No. of gates:

2nd Run:

 

BRITISH ARMY TELEMARK CHAMPIONSHIPS - RAURIS 2011

ARMY TELEMARK SKI ASSOCIATION

Start# Name Nation ResultPos.  1st Run Gate Jump

Penalties

 2nd Run

Time

Points

1 REYMOND  Amélie SUI 1 1:03,08 1:01,96 2:08,040 + 0 3 + 0 0.00

4515002

4 MEYER  Sandrine SUI 2 1:04,06 1:03,58 2:10,640 + 0 3 + 0 10.15

4515003

5 SCHELLER  Susann GER 3 1:05,09 1:05,71 2:10,800 + 0 0 + 0 10.78

4205002

2 KNUDSEN  Katinka NOR 4 1:04,42 1:05,98 2:13,400 + 0 3 + 0 20.93

4425007

3 ENGER  Anne Marit NOR 5 1:06,32 1:05,50 2:15,820 + 0 4 + 0 30.38

425073

7 GRENIER-SOLIGET  Laura FRA 6 1:08,14 1:06,68 2:18,820 + 0 3 + 1 42.10

4195006

8 DUEDAHL  Julie DAN 7 1:08,24 1:06,66 2:18,901 + 0 3 + 0 42.41

4175001

Timing: ATSA Data processing: ATSA1/3



6 HAUGSTUEN  Maren U NOR 8 1:07,68 1:06,09 2:21,771 + 1 3 + 3 53.62

4425017

9 ENGLUND  Lisa SWE 9 1:09,86 1:05,28 2:22,141 + 3 3 + 0 55.06

4505002

10 FAIVRE  Nolwen FRA 10 1:10,10 1:07,73 2:22,830 + 0 4 + 1 57.76

4195004

12 LUNDE  Thea Smedsheim NOR 11 1:08,55 1:09,10 2:25,651 + 0 4 + 3 68.77

4425018

15 HOLZMAN Johanna GER 12 1:09,59 1:08,43 2:28,020 + 2 4 + 4 78.02

4205006

11 DAVID-METRAL  Melodie FRA 13 1:11,58 1:10,80 2:29,380 + 0 4 + 3 83.33

4195003

13 HAHTELA *  Leena FIN 14 1:14,31 1:13,07 2:36,381 + 2 3 + 3 110.67

4185002

14 BLASISKER  Gitti AUT 15 1:16,44 1:15,67 2:42,111 + 3 3 + 3 133.04

4055007

16 DOHERTY Margaret USA 16 1:15,93 1:16,68 2:43,612 + 1 4 + 4 138.90

4535012

Timing: ATSA Data processing: ATSA2/3



Pennalty Calculation

Calculated penalty: 85.59 + 85.59 - 72.24  = 98.94 : 10 = 9.89

Correction Value: 0.00

Category Adder: 0.00

Penalty Aplied: 9.89

TD No.________ TD Signature____________________________________________________

Best 5 at start:

1 Reymond  Amélie 0.00

2 Knudsen  Katinka 13.61

3 Enger  Anne Marit 32.86

4 Meyer  Sandrine 18.88

5 Scheller  Susann 20.24

85.59FIS Points of best 5 at start

The best 10 at finnish

1 Reymond  Amélie 1 2:08,04 0.000.00 0.000.00

4 Meyer  Sandrine 2 2:10,64 10.1518.88 10.1518.88

5 Scheller  Susann 3 2:10,80 10.7820.24 10.7820.24

2 Knudsen  Katinka 4 2:13,40 20.9313.61 20.9313.61

3 Enger  Anne Marit 5 2:15,82 30.3832.86 30.3832.86

7 Grenier-Soliget  Laura 6 2:18,82 42.1044.72

8 Duedahl  Julie 7 2:18,90 42.4159.73

6 Haugstuen  Maren U 8 2:21,77 53.6242.04

9 Englund  Lisa 9 2:22,14 55.0662.91

10 Faivre  Nolwen 10 2:22,83 57.7663.02

85.59

72.24

FIS Points of best 5 to finnish in top 10

Race Points of corresponding competitors

Timing: ATSA Data processing: ATSA3/3


